#25253 15W Bamboo Folding Charger With Digital Clock

TYPE-C

10w-20w

Description

COLORS AVAILABLE: White or Black, both with Bamboo.
IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen Colors
APPROXIMATE SIZE: 6" W x 5 4" H x 2" D

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 4 72" W x 2" H

SET UP CHARGE: $40.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders.
MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Not Available

PACKAGING: Gift Box

Regular Pricing

25
$29.29

Highli

50
$25.47

100
$22.15

250
$19.26

500

$16.75 5C

ghts

Charge Qi Enabled Devices Wirelessly By Placing Compatible Device On
Top Of Charging Pad

Digital Display With 12 Or 24 Hour Clock Settings

Pull Out Stand To Prop Up

Features A Type-C Input (Cord Included)

USB-A & Type-C Output: 15W

Requires Your Phone’s Charging Cord To Charge Your Device

Packaging Details

Quanti
per Bo

25
50

;y Box Weight Box Length Box Width Box Height
13 Ibs. 19" 15" 12"
25 Ibs. 25" 17" 13"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

PLEASE NOTE: Bamboo products are prone to color variances and will vary between dye lots. Color variances are to be expected as no two
bamboo products will be the exact same shade even within the same dye lot. Laser appearance will vary from piece to piece due to bamboo
color variations. Small text is not recommended for laser engraved imprints.



	#25253 15W Bamboo Folding Charger With Digital Clock
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


