

## #25253 15W Bamboo Folding Charger With Digital Clock



TYPE-C

10w-20w

### Regular Pricing

25	50	100	250	500	5C
\$29.29	\$25.47	\$22.15	\$19.26	\$16.75	

### Highlights

- Charge Qi Enabled Devices Wirelessly By Placing Compatible Device On Top Of Charging Pad
- Digital Display With 12 Or 24 Hour Clock Settings
- Pull Out Stand To Prop Up
- Features A Type-C Input (Cord Included)
- USB-A & Type-C Output: 15W
- Requires Your Phone's Charging Cord To Charge Your Device

### Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
25	13 lbs.	19"	15"	12"
50	25 lbs.	25"	17"	13"

*Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.*

### Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: White or Black, both with Bamboo.
- IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen Colors
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 6" W x 5 1/4" H x 1/2" D
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 4 1/2" W x 2" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$40.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
- MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Not Available
- PACKAGING: Gift Box
- PLEASE NOTE: Bamboo products are prone to color variances and will vary between dye lots. Color variances are to be expected as no two bamboo products will be the exact same shade even within the same dye lot. Laser appearance will vary from piece to piece due to bamboo color variations. Small text is not recommended for laser engraved imprints.